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MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS 
COUNTY BY INDUSTRY 

ANNUAL 2005 
                                                                                                                                      
 COUNTY: POPE                                                                                                                         
                                                                                                                                      
            INDUSTRY                GROSS SALES    TAXABLE SALES      SALES TAX       USE TAX      TOTAL TAX       NUMBER               
                                                                                                                                      
 111 AG -CROP PRODUCTION               $957,230          $21,630         $1,406            $0         $1,406           5              
 237 CONSTRUCT -HEAVY, CIVIL           $274,656          $66,876         $4,348        $5,688        $10,036           4              
 238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES       $2,934,779         $253,920        $16,503        $4,200        $20,703          11              
 332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL           $8,540,633          $36,384         $2,365        $9,443        $11,808           7              
 333 MFG -MACHINERY                  $8,588,986          $41,470         $2,696          $416         $3,112           4              
 423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE             $45,466,428       $1,794,145       $116,618       $11,415       $128,033          10              
 424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE           $3,080,138       $1,403,422        $91,224        $1,153        $92,377           4              
 441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS           $6,987,347       $3,426,362       $226,394        $1,625       $228,019          15              
 442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES            $727,963         $568,528        $36,955            $0        $36,955           4              
 444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL        $18,224,437      $15,411,064     $1,001,719            $0     $1,001,719           6              
 445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE       $8,965,068       $1,630,469       $105,978            $0       $105,978           6              
 447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS        $11,163,248       $2,478,093       $161,091        $3,010       $164,101           7              
 451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS               $512,100         $338,282        $21,987          $104        $22,091          11              
 452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE       $4,787,699       $1,624,610       $105,598          $261       $105,859           4              
 453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER      $36,675,107      $15,923,211     $1,035,008       $34,526     $1,069,534          39              
 454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS        $2,918,920         $242,936        $15,790           $59        $15,849          11              
 519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES              $323,046         $163,926        $10,654           $12        $10,666           7              
 522 CREDIT INTERMEDIATION           $1,938,779           $1,922           $125        $1,542         $1,667           5              
 541 PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV       $1,322,434         $605,230        $39,341           $58        $39,399           7              
 561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES         $1,303,727         $850,516        $55,285          $288        $55,573          22              
 621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE           $641,872          $47,895         $3,114            $0         $3,114           5              
 713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR         $582,030         $546,934        $37,001          $173        $37,174           5              
 721 ACCOMMODATION                   $2,661,632       $2,507,179       $162,961          $780       $163,741          13              
 722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES       $7,866,656       $7,687,107       $564,935        $2,052       $566,987          28              
 811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE             $3,663,869       $1,108,914        $72,078          $242        $72,320          30              
 812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE         $388,446         $315,857        $20,530           $25        $20,555          16              
 813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS         $249,434         $248,625        $21,481            $0        $21,481           5              
 921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT        $1,525,495       $1,295,327       $109,708           $75       $109,783           5              
 999 UNDESIGNATED                   $54,434,629       $3,985,242       $259,162       $15,599       $274,761          53              
                                                                                                                                      
 COUNTY TOTAL                      $237,706,788      $64,626,076     $4,302,055       $92,746     $4,394,801         349              
                                                                                                                          
 

 


